
Чемпионат ДФО по дзюдо
29.05.2015 - 30.05.2015 г. Хабаровск

Муж 66 кг
12 уч.
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15

31
8

2

18
9

Моисеев Владимир (Хаба)10

26
10

Ланцов Павел (Евре)6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1
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Результаты
1. Бондаренко Владислав (Якут)

2. Азатян Артур (Хаба)
3. Магда Владимир (Прим)

3. Хамедов Миробиджон (Якут)
5. Суворов Ярослав (Прим)

5. Гасанов Крал (Хаба)
7. Мирзоев Акбаршох (Саха)

7. Ланцов Павел (Евре)
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